
 TOWN OF MUNSTER 

PLAN COMMISSION 
2026 SCHEDULED MEETING DATES 

MEETINGS OF THE ADVISORY PLAN COMMISSION ARE HELD ON THE 
2nd TUESDAY OF EACH MONTH at 7:00 PM 

IN THE MUNSTER TOWN HALL MAIN MEETING ROOM LOCATED AT 
1005 RIDGE ROAD, MUNSTER, INDIANA 46321 

New and Complete     Plan/Document 
Plan Commission  Application   Updates 
Meeting Dates   Filing Deadline excluding new applications

 BY 12:00 PM    Filing Deadline 
     BY 12:00 PM 

January 13, 2026 Tuesday 12/16/25 Tuesday 01/27/26
 

February 10, 2026 Tuesday 01/13/26 Tuesday 02/24/26 

March 10, 2026 Tuesday 02/10/26 Tuesday 03/24/26 

April 14, 2026 Tuesday 03/10/26 Tuesday 04/28/26 

May 12, 2026 Tuesday 04/14/26 Tuesday 05/26/26 

June 9, 2026 Tuesday 05/12/26 Tuesday 06/23/26 

July 14, 2026 Tuesday 06/09/26 Tuesday 07/28/26 

August 11, 2026 Tuesday 07/14/26 Tuesday 08/25/26 

September 8, 2026 Tuesday 08/11/26 Tuesday 09/22/26 

October 13, 2026 Tuesday 09/15/26 Tuesday 10/27/26 

November 10, 2026 Tuesday 10/13/26 Tuesday 11/24/26 

December 8, 2026 Tuesday 11/10/26 Tuesday 12/22/26 

January 12, 2027 Tuesday 12/15/26 Tuesday 01/26/27 

February 9, 2027  Tuesday 01/12/27 Tuesday 02/23/27 

v. 01.14.26


